
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES &

PERMIT SERVICES

Quarterly Permit Activity

2015

1st 

Qtr

2nd 

Qtr

3rd 

Qtr

PERMIT 

SERVICES

Boundary Line 

Adjustment

                                                                     

Lot Det. Required

11

11

16

19

8

10

Home 

Occupation

                                                                     4 3 1

Lot 

Determination - 

Stand Alone

Lot Determination 11 13 12

MZR Address 2 4 3

Planning 

Director-Innocent 

Purchaser

1

Sewer Waiver 9 7 9

Pre-Application                                                                      1 1

Sepa                                                                      1 1 2

Sign                                                                      22 20 13

Variance                                                                      2

Sub-Total 61 65 51

DEV 

SERVICES

Appeal                                                                      2



2015

1st 

Qtr

2nd 

Qtr

3rd 

Qtr

DEV 

SERVICES

Boundary Line 

Adjustment

                                                                     

Lot Det. Required

6

6

7

5

6

5

Conditional Use 

Permit

                                                                     

Lot Det. Required

2

1

1

1

2

1

Final Land 

Division

                                                                     13 12 14

Final Site Plan                                                                      4 3 4

Gorge                                                                      1 1

Home 

Occupation

                                                                     1 1 1

Lot 

Determination - 

Stand Alone

Lot Determination 1

MZR Planning Director 

Review

1

Planning 

Director-Innocent 

Purchaser

2

PLNDIR_CI 1

Public Interest 

Exception - 

Discretionary

1 1

Planned Unit 

Development

                                                                     

Lot Det. Required

1

6

Post Decision 

Review

                                                                     11 10 6



2015

1st 

Qtr

2nd 

Qtr

3rd 

Qtr

DEV 

SERVICES

Pre-Application                                                                      47 32 37

Sepa                                                                      15 10 19

Shoreline                                                                      3 16 15

Site Plan Review                                                                      

Lot Det. Required

10

7

15

2

14

8

Subdivisions & 

Short Plats

Plat Alterations 1

2

2

1

1

1

Short Plat  &                            

# of Lots &                    

Lot Det. Required

7

34

2

3

8

1

9

48

7

Subdivisions &                       

# of Lots &                    

Lot Det. Required

3

176

6

4

156

1

10

707

13

Variance                                                                      3 4 1

Sub-Total 130 123 144

Total 191 188 195




